Lorong Produktiviti, Off Jalan Sultan,
46200 Petaling Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan

Attention : Mr Mahadi

DESCRIPTION RATE (RM)QTY

To plan, develop and perform
digital marketing services for
Malaysia Virtual Experience
(MyVXp)

1.

1.1 Featured Listing 1 1,500.00

TOTAL
RINGGIT MALAYSIA SEVENTEEN
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY

17,800.00

Please make payment to
KOFKINO SOLUTIONS
MAYBANK #564294323362

YOU ARE AWESOME!

1.2 Lead Generation 1 1,500.00

1.3 Blogging 1 1,800.00

1.4 Email Marketing 1 2,000.00

1.5 Social Media Updates 1 1,000.00

1.6 Paid Advertising 1 10,000.00

ZAMRI NANYAN